
Calendario delle lezioni - "M1920_ISC_108_ITIS_EINSTEIN_GRUPPO_1_PET_GIO_SIL"
Data lezione Fascia oraria Docente Aula
Thursday, 07 November 2019 14:30 - 16:30 Zabban Silvia ITIS EINSTEIN
Thursday, 14 November 2019 14:30 - 16:30 Zabban Silvia ITIS EINSTEIN
Thursday, 21 November 2019 14:30 - 16:30 Zabban Silvia ITIS EINSTEIN
Thursday, 28 November 2019 14:30 - 16:30 Zabban Silvia ITIS EINSTEIN
Thursday, 05 December 2019 14:30 - 16:30 Zabban Silvia ITIS EINSTEIN
Thursday, 12 December 2019 14:30 - 16:30 Zabban Silvia ITIS EINSTEIN
Thursday, 19 December 2019 14:30 - 16:30 Zabban Silvia ITIS EINSTEIN
Thursday, 09 January 2020 14:30 - 16:30 Zabban Silvia ITIS EINSTEIN
Thursday, 16 January 2020 14:30 - 16:30 Zabban Silvia ITIS EINSTEIN
Thursday, 23 January 2020 14:30 - 16:30 Zabban Silvia ITIS EINSTEIN
Thursday, 30 January 2020 14:30 - 16:30 Zabban Silvia ITIS EINSTEIN
Thursday, 06 February 2020 14:30 - 16:30 Zabban Silvia ITIS EINSTEIN
Thursday, 13 February 2020 14:30 - 16:30 Zabban Silvia ITIS EINSTEIN
Thursday, 20 February 2020 14:30 - 16:30 Zabban Silvia ITIS EINSTEIN
Thursday, 05 March 2020 14:30 - 16:30 Zabban Silvia ITIS EINSTEIN
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